10/13/21, 4:13 PM Manage: AULA

LASA Swim & Dive
Meet Entries by Athlete
Dripping Springs Tri-Meet — 2021-10-16
Age Up Date: — Course: SC Yards
Displaying Individual and Relay Events

Athlete name Year Event Seed Time
Artigas, Emilio 1 #2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle 26.07
#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle 58.68

#24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-1)

Choedak, Tyler 1 #6 Men Open 200 Individual Medley --
#18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)
#20 Men Open 100 Backstroke -
#24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

Conde de Frankenberg, Octavio 12 #4 Men Open 200 Freestyle 1:50.75
#12 Men Open 100 Butterfly --
#18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)
#24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

De Leon, Ava 1 #13 Women Open 100 Freestyle 1:14.10
#17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-1)
#23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-2)

Duffy, Finn 12 #2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (B-3)
#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle 34.54
#12 Men Open 100 Butterfly 1:23.89
Fenton, Jack 10 #2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle 26.96

#16 Men Open 500 Freestyle -
#18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-1)

Grim, Connor 10

Hays, Zac 9 #6 Men Open 200 Individual Medley -
#18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-2)
#20 Men Open 100 Backstroke -
#24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-2)

Lee, Aaron 10 #14 Men Open 100 Freestyle 51.74
#18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)
#22 Men Open 100 Breaststroke -
#24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

McGowan, Brian 10 #8 Men Open 50 Freestyle 30.01
#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle 1:09.99

Patel, Anika 10 #1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (B-1)
#7 Women Open 50 Freestyle 31.57
#19 Women Open 100 Backstroke 1:25.34
#23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-1)

Pigford, Lucy 10 #1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (B-2)
#7 Women Open 50 Freestyle 31.42
#13 Women Open 100 Freestyle 1:15.54
#23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-3)

Pradhan, Malvika 10 #3 Women Open 200 Freestyle 1:42.85
#15 Women Open 500 Freestyle 5:51.95
#17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)
#23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-2)
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Prins, Ethan

Ramos, Aedan

Ratcliffgardy, Vinson

Rebguns, Maxim

Rule, Cyrus

Sefcik, Auggie

Shah, Nitya

Shraga, Jordan

Singletary, Helen

Sloat, Cate

Stogner, Connor

Tarin, Jake

Thompson, Oscar

Tsoi, Liza

Velagapudi, Anjali

Year

12

10

1"

12

12

12

1"

10

12
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Event

#4 Men Open 200 Freestyle
#12 Men Open 100 Butterfly

#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (B-1)
#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle
#20 Men Open 100 Backstroke

#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (B-4)
#6 Men Open 200 Individual Medley

#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle

#18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-3)

#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle
#22 Men Open 100 Breaststroke

#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#6 Men Open 200 Individual Medley
#20 Men Open 100 Backstroke

#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#12 Men Open 100 Butterfly

#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle

#24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-4)

#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (B-4)
#3 Women Open 200 Freestyle

#17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-4)
#19 Women Open 100 Backstroke

#7 Women Open 50 Freestyle

#13 Women Open 100 Freestyle

#17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)
#23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#3 Women Open 200 Freestyle

#5 Women Open 200 Individual Medley

#23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#7 Women Open 50 Freestyle

#13 Women Open 100 Freestyle

#23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-4)

#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle

#18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)
#22 Men Open 100 Breaststroke

#24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle
#18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-4)
#20 Men Open 100 Backstroke

#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (B-2)
#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle
#22 Men Open 100 Breaststroke

#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (B-3)
#7 Women Open 50 Freestyle

#17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-3)
#21 Women Open 100 Breaststroke

#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#7 Women Open 50 Freestyle

#17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)
#19 Women Open 100 Backstroke

Seed Time

1:53.72

28.45
1:00.08

2:08.75
2:13.72

30.14
1:04.46

53.75

1:04.90

1:00.07

1:06.47

30.82
1:26.06

1:30.69

29.23

1:15.64
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Vergis, Nitya

Wang, Daniel

Watson, Alex

Wu, Harry

Ying, Evan
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Year

10

1"

12

12

Event

#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#7 Women Open 50 Freestyle

#13 Women Open 100 Freestyle

#17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-2)

#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle
#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle

#7 Women Open 50 Freestyle

#13 Women Open 100 Freestyle

#17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)
#23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#4 Men Open 200 Freestyle
#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle

#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle
#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle
#24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-3)

Seed Time

1:04.81

27.75
1:02.51

25.97
55.42
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