10/13/21, 4:13 PM Manage: AULA

LASA Swim & Dive

Meet Entries by Athlete

Dripping Springs Tri-Meet — 2021-10-16
Age Up Date: — Course: SC Yards
Displaying Individual and Relay Events

Athlete name	Year	Event	Seed Time
Artigas, Emilio	11	#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (A-4) #8 Men Open 50 Freestyle #14 Men Open 100 Freestyle #24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-1)	26.07 58.68
Choedak, Tyler	11	#6 Men Open 200 Individual Medley #18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1) #20 Men Open 100 Backstroke #24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-1)	
Conde de Frankenberg, Octavio	12	#4 Men Open 200 Freestyle #12 Men Open 100 Butterfly #18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4) #24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-4)	1:50.75
De Leon, Ava	11	#13 Women Open 100 Freestyle #17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-1) #23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-2)	1:14.10
Duffy, Finn	12	#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (B-3) #8 Men Open 50 Freestyle #12 Men Open 100 Butterfly	34.54 1:23.89
Fenton, Jack	10	#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (A-2) #8 Men Open 50 Freestyle #16 Men Open 500 Freestyle #18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-1)	26.96
Grim, Connor	10		
Hays, Zac	9	#6 Men Open 200 Individual Medley #18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-2) #20 Men Open 100 Backstroke #24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-2)	
Lee, Aaron	10	#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle #18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3) #22 Men Open 100 Breaststroke #24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-3)	51.74
McGowan, Brian	10	#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle #14 Men Open 100 Freestyle	30.01 1:09.99
Patel, Anika	10	#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (B-1) #7 Women Open 50 Freestyle #19 Women Open 100 Backstroke #23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-1)	31.57 1:25.34
Pigford, Lucy	10	#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (B-2) #7 Women Open 50 Freestyle #13 Women Open 100 Freestyle #23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-3)	31.42 1:15.54
Pradhan, Malvika	10	#3 Women Open 200 Freestyle #15 Women Open 500 Freestyle #17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2) #23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-2)	1:42.85 5:51.95

10/13/21, 4:13 PM Manage: AULA

Athlete name	Year	Event	Seed Time
Prins, Ethan	12	#4 Men Open 200 Freestyle #12 Men Open 100 Butterfly	1:53.72
Ramos, Aedan	9	#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (B-1) #8 Men Open 50 Freestyle #20 Men Open 100 Backstroke	
Ratcliffgardy, Vinson	9	#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (B-4) #6 Men Open 200 Individual Medley #14 Men Open 100 Freestyle #18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-3)	
Rebguns, Maxim	9	#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle #22 Men Open 100 Breaststroke	
Rule, Cyrus	9	#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (A-1) #6 Men Open 200 Individual Medley #20 Men Open 100 Backstroke	
Sefcik, Auggie	9	#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (A-3) #12 Men Open 100 Butterfly #14 Men Open 100 Freestyle #24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-4)	
Shah, Nitya	9	#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (B-4) #3 Women Open 200 Freestyle #17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-4) #19 Women Open 100 Backstroke	
Shraga, Jordan	10	#7 Women Open 50 Freestyle #13 Women Open 100 Freestyle #17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4) #23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-4)	28.45 1:00.08
Singletary, Helen	11	#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (A-2) #3 Women Open 200 Freestyle #5 Women Open 200 Individual Medley #23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-3)	2:08.75 2:13.72
Sloat, Cate	12	#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (A-4) #7 Women Open 50 Freestyle #13 Women Open 100 Freestyle #23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-4)	30.14 1:04.46
Stogner, Connor	12	#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle #18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2) #22 Men Open 100 Breaststroke #24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-2)	53.75 1:04.90
Tarin, Jake	12	#14 Men Open 100 Freestyle #18 Men Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-4) #20 Men Open 100 Backstroke	1:00.07 1:06.47
Thompson, Oscar	11	#2 Men Open 200 Medley Relay (B-2) #8 Men Open 50 Freestyle #22 Men Open 100 Breaststroke	30.82 1:26.06
Tsoi, Liza	10	#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (B-3) #7 Women Open 50 Freestyle #17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-3) #21 Women Open 100 Breaststroke	 1:30.69
Velagapudi, Anjali	12	#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (A-1) #7 Women Open 50 Freestyle #17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3) #19 Women Open 100 Backstroke	29.23 1:15.64

10/13/21, 4:13 PM Manage: AULA

Athlete name	Year	Event	Seed Time
Vergis, Nitya	10	#1 Women Open 200 Medley Relay (A-3) #7 Women Open 50 Freestyle #13 Women Open 100 Freestyle #17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (B-2)	 1:04.81
Wang, Daniel	11	#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle #14 Men Open 100 Freestyle	27.75 1:02.51
Watson, Alex	12	#7 Women Open 50 Freestyle #13 Women Open 100 Freestyle #17 Women Open 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1) #23 Women Open 400 Freestyle Relay (A-1)	25.97 55.42
Wu, Harry	12	#4 Men Open 200 Freestyle #8 Men Open 50 Freestyle	
Ying, Evan	9	#8 Men Open 50 Freestyle #14 Men Open 100 Freestyle #24 Men Open 400 Freestyle Relay (B-3)	